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VALLEY LIFE CARE OPC PVT. LTD. IS AN ISO 9001 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY IS POSITIONED AS |
ONE OF MOST TRUSTED BRAND NAME IN INDIA IN ALL PRODUCTS AND A DOMINANT NETWOK FOOT
PRINT CONTOURING AS ONE OF THE NATURAL HEALTH CARE COMPANY.

COMPANY IS WORKING IN TRADITIONAL MARKET FROM 2018 AS DIRECT SELLING COMPANY.

COMPANY WAS SELLING AND ADVERTISING HOME CARE PRODUCTS AND GARMENTS IN THE
MARKET.

THE TARGET OF THIS COMPANY WAS TO PROVIDE BEST SERVICE AND GOOD QUALITY PRODUCTS
TO OUR VALUABLE CUSTOMERS, IN WHICH THE COMPANY GOT BIG NETWORK OF CUSTOMERS
DUE TO GOOD QUALITY SERVICES AND PRODUCTS.

COMPANY ADDED MORE PRODUCTS LIKE HOME CARE PRODUCTS, BEAUTY CARE, PERSONAL
CARE, ANIMAL CARE, HEALTH CARE FROM JANUARY 2023, AND START NETWORK MARKETING
FROM 1 JANUARY 2023. VLC ALWAYS LOOK OUT FOR THE BETTERMENT OF THE COMMUNITY AND
EXTENDING ITS MAXIMUM SUPPORT TOWARDS THE IMPROVEMENT OF THE SOCIETY THROUGH
ITS LARGE AND ORGANIZED INFRASTRUCTURE EXCELLENT MARKITING AND DISTRIBUTION
MODEL. DISTRIBUTOR SHELL MAKE A FAIR PRESENTATION OF VALLEY LIFE CARE OPC PVT. LTD.
COMPANY AND ITS PRODUCTS FOR SERVICES OR THE COMPANY SALES AND THE MARKITING
PLAN.

THERE IS NO COST TO JOIN VLC BUSINESS, JOINING IS 100% FREE




Tartiizay of Doy purarian

B o e s e 1 T e B
TS ST SRR Lddd ST7%

ey L B

—

g

L e T
Srpn s o
T e

sy
P [t AP | LT B e T
v R W e e T

o e

i o W T
OCIMETO DIMETHEY] GIOT OF INDLY

et e e Tt s P

e S b by i

o e

RELU U TN PR o B
vim amams Sas i

- e

Pitmasst

Taams g
b b -

RS



VLC DEALS WITH

1. HOME CARE PRODUCTS
2. PERSONAL CARE PRODUCTS
3. BEAUTY CARE PRODUCTS
4. ANIMAL CARE PRODUCTS
5. HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS







VLC BUSINESS PLAN

Why we choose only VLC. |

MARKET VLC

1. No buy 1 get 1 free offer.
2. No guarantee on products
3. No cash back

4. No business opportunity

1. Life time Buy 1 get 1 Free on all Products.
2. 30 days 100% money back Guarantee.
3. 5% to 30% cash back on BP

4. Very big business opportunity

Joining Package You will get Products Wort
Rs. 3500/- h Rs. 5500/-
Sponser Income Planner Income

Rs. 200/- Rs. 300/-




VLC BUSINESS PLAN
e LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

BEGINNER GROUP LEADER

RIGHT ’

2=2 : 500/- 4'5=4‘5 Rs. 10,000/-

ISOR

TEAM LEADER ’I.

135=135 g
1 5 e 1 5 Rs. 5000/- Rs. 30,000/- @@

Down Payment for Scooty

LEFT




VLC BUSINESS PLAN
i LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

SILVER DIRECTOR Down Payment

e 3 Lakh
LEWGHT AW
Rs.50,000/ @ ®  Sig—

300=300 1200=1200

GOLD DIRECTOR

o

le‘i"z';a;'a;'fk“ 2400=240 __. £
6 0 0 6 O 0 grllLah Down Payment

6 Lakh




VLC BUSINESS PLAN
LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

AUDI CAR
STAR DIRECTOR VERNA CAR CROWN DIRECTOR . <
- £
P | — Ty -

o’

5000=5000 - 25000=25000

Down Payment 12 Lakh Down Payment 40 Lakh

FORTUNER CAR
RUBY DIRECTOR
DIAMON DIRECTOR

BMW CAR

10,000=10,000 5 460-50,000

Down Payment 70 Lakh




VLC BUSINESS PLAN
LIFE TIME REWARD INCOME

BUNGLOW
or
-~ 1Crore

DOUBLE DIAMOND DIRECTOR

o




INCOME DISTRIBUTION

- 1 BUSINESS POINT= 1.05
Below Mention is the Detail of 105% Distribution of Business point on a Product.

Potential Earnings

3. Royalty Club 12% of Business Point Value

5. Loyalty Club 5% of Business Point Value

7. Foreign Tour Club 2% of Business Point Value

9. House Club 2% of Business Point Value

11. Director Club 18% of Business Point Value

13. Chairman Club 7% of Business Point Value
TOTAL Distribution of commissions = 105% of Business Point Value
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We REPURCHASEINCUME We

Every Product Has a Business Point

WE CALLIT BP

1 BP =Rs. 1.05
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INCENTIVES ON REPURCHASE

i RANK ! | BUSINESS VOLUME] SLAB |
i DISTRIBUTOR 1 | 400 + I 5% |
i EXECUTIVE 1 | 2000 : 2000 [ 9% |
|  SeENIOREXecutive | | 10000 ; 10000 I 12% |
|  DEPUTYMANAGER | | 20000 : 20000 1 15% |
i MANAGER 1 | 40000 : 40000 i 18% |
|  SENIORMANAGER | | 80000 : 80000 1 21% |
| GENERALMANAGER | N 160000:160000 | 24% |
| DEPUTYDIRECTOR 1§ 8  320000:320000 | 21% |
i DIRECTOR Y | 640000:640000 | |

| 30% '



UB INCOME MONTHLY (ON C0.1/

CLUB
OPAL DIRECTOR
PEARL PRESIDENT
TOPAZ DIRECTOR
RUBY DIRECTOR
EMERALD DIRECTOR
SAPPHIRE DIRECTOR
DIAMOND CLUB

Matching Criteria (BP)
1 LAKH : 1 LAKH
2 LAKH : 2 LAKH
3 LAKH : 3 LAKH
6 LAKH : 6 LAKH
12 LAKH : 12 LAKH
20 LAKH : 20 LAKH
30 LAKH : 30 LAKH
TOTAL =

UNLIMITED DEPTH, NO SUPERSEDE




'RESIDENT & AMBASSADOR RANI

i AMBASSADOR I

m/.\

ATLEAST ONE . . . 1
" sh gA aA {







il CLUB | | Matching Criteria(BP) | | %AGE |
I ROYALTY CLUB I J2s00: 2500 rue 1oooospmarchine | | 12% |
I LEADERSHIPCLUB | Jizsooizsoomueaiakussemarcine)l|l | 10% |
| GOLD LEADERSHIP CLUB J|  §210000: 210000 (TLLUNLMITED)S | 5% |
i LOYALTY CLUB 1 | 25000 ; 25000 1 | 5% |
{ STAR CLUB I | sooco:s0000 K| 4% |
| roreiGNTOuRcLUB B 100000:100000 & | 2% |
i CAR CLUB " | is0000:150000 K | 2% |
| HOUSE CLUB ' 1 o00000:200000 N1 2% |

i TOTAL = 42% N

EQUAL DISBURSEMENT, NO UPLINE, NO CROSS LINE, NO EARLY START



I Annual Business Volurfe
I DEPUTY CHARMANCLUB || || 30 LAKH : 30 LAKH 1

| BRONZE CHARMANCLUB | |  60LAKH:60LAKH |

| CHARMANSILVERCLUB | [}  1CRORE:1CRORE |

| CcHARMANGOLDCLUB § § 5CRORE:5CRORE |

| CHAIRMAN DIAMOND CLUB | | 12CRORE:12CRORE |
| TOTAL =
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. REPURCHASE INCOME

S

[ RETILINGOME )

‘ Buy One I

| ANYTHING & EVERYTHING f LIFETIME lJFFE |
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DISTRIBUTION CHANNEL PROFIT

" STOCKIST REFERAL INCOME 1% OF MONTHLY SALES

I SUPER STOCKIST REFERAL INCOME 0.5% OF MONTHLY SALES I

| STOCKIST | | DIFF.BETWEENMRP&DP | | 10%TO12%

SUPERSTOCKIST| | STOCKTRANSFER | | 4% |




ROYALTY CLUB :(12% OF BUSINESS POINT VALUE)

To qualify for Royalty Club, a Direct Seller is required to do/support the downline team
members to achieve the following:

Commission Distribution = (Total Business Points of the Company of the Bonus Period x 12%) / Number of
Points of the Bonus Period

Total BP on Power Side :- 2500 BP Total BP on Power Side :- 10000 BP

Total BP on Weaker Side :- 2500 BP Total BP on Weaker Side :- 10000 BP

Total Points earned by distributor :- 1 (i.e. 25002500=1)  Total Points carned by distributor :- 4 (i.e. 10000/2500 =4)
Total Company Turnover = 5,00,000 Business Points Total Company Turnover = 5,00,000 Business Points

No. of Points : 200 _ No. of Points : 200

Point Value = (5,00,000*12%)/200= Rs. 300/~ per point Point Value = (5,00,000¥12%)/200= Rs. 300/~ per point
Commission Earned :- | Point *300 = Rs. 300/- Commission Earned :- 4 Point *300 = Rs. 1200/~
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OLD LEADERSHIP CLUB :(5% OF BUSINESS POINT VALUE

for Leadership Club, a Direct Seller is required to do/support the downline team members to
aclueve ¢ following:

Commission Distribution = (Total Business Points of the Company of the Bonus Period x 5%) / Number
of Points of the Bonus Period




LEADERSHIP CLUB :(10% OF BUSINESS POINT VALUE)

To qualify for Leadership Club, a Direct Seller is required to do/support the downline team members to
achieve the following:

Commission Distribution = (Total Business Points of the Company of the Bonus Period x 10%) / Number
of Points of the Bonus Period

Total BP on Power Side - 12500 BP Total BP on Power Side - 200000 BP

Total BP on Weaker Side - 12500 BP Total BP on Weaker Side - 200000 BP

Total Points eamed by distributor - § (i.e. 125002500 = 5) Total Points earned by distributor - 80 (i.e. 2000002500 = 80)
Total Company Turnover = 50,00,000 Business Points Total Company Turnover = 50,00,000 Business Points

No. of Points : 2000 No. of Points : 2000 .
Point Value = (50,00,000*10)2000= Rs. 250/~ per point Point Value = (50,00,000* 10%)/2000= Rs. 250/~ per point
Commission Earned - 5 Paint *250 = Rs. 1,250/~ Commission Earned - 80 Point *250 = Rs. 20,000/-
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VLC
VALLEY LIFE CANE

T
 Example:

Total BP on Power Side :- 250000 BP

Total BP on Weaker Side :- 250000 BP

Total Points earned by distributor for Gold Leadership Club :- 5 (i.e. 50000/10000 = 5)
Total Points earned by distributor for Leadership Club :- 80 (i.e. 200000/2500 = 80)
Total Company Turnover = 50,00,000 Business Points

No. of Points for Gold Leadership Club : 500

Gold Leadership Club Point Value = (50,00,000*5%)/500= Rs. 500/~ per point
Commission Earned :- Rs. 2,500+ Rs. 20,000

Total BP on Power Side :- 1000000 BP

Total BP on Weaker Side :- 1000000 BP

Total Points earned by distributor for Gold I.eadership Club :- 80 (i.e. 800000/10000 = 80)
Total Points earned by distributor for Leadership Club :- 80 (i.e. 200000/2500 = 80)

Total Company Turnover = 50,00,000 Business Points

No. of Points for Gold Leadership Club : 500

Gold Leadership Club Point Value = (50,00,000*5%)/500= Rs. 500/~ per point
Commission Earned :- Rs. 40,000+ Rs. 20.000



Power Side Weaker Side Income Range Monthly Yearly Type of Incomes Covered

30%-40% 19%-24% Performance Bonus+ 10%
Leadership Club + 5% Loyalty Club+ 4%
Star Club+ 2% Foreign Tour Club + 10%
Opal Director Club+ 2% Car Club+ 2%
House Club + 8% President Club+ 3%
Topaz Club

28%-30% 22%-27% Performance Bonus+ 10%
Leadership Club + 5% Loyalty Club+ 4%
Star Club+ 2% Foreign Tour Club + 10%
Opal Director Club+ 2% Car Club+ 2%
House Club + 8% President Club+3%
Topaz Club+ 2% Ruby Club

23%-25% 25%-30% Performance Bonus+ 10%
Leadership Club + 5% Loyalty Club+

4% Star Club+ 2% Foreign Tour Club +
10% Opal Director Club+ 2% Car Club+
2% House Club + 8% President Club+3%
Topaz Club+ 2% Ruby Club+ 1% Emeraland Club

S




vLC

| Power Side

-
| 2500

Weaker Side
2500

Income Range Monthly

17%-20%

Yearly

Type of Incomes Covered

5% Performance Bonus+ 12% Royalty

10000

|

10000

20% -24%

7%-12% Performance Bonus+ 12%
Royalty

1 25000

25000

25%-30%

10%-15% Performance Bonus+ 10%
Leadership Club + 5% Loyalty Club

Iﬁ} 50000

50000

25%-30%

13%-18% Performance Bonus+
10% Leadership Club + 5% Loyalty
Club+ 4% Star Club

| 100000

30%-35%

16%-21% Performance Bonus+

10% Leadership Club + 5% Loyalty
Club+ 4% Star Club+ 2% Foreign Tour
Club + 10% Opal Director Club

35%-40%

19%-24% Performance Bonus+ 10%
Leadership Club + 5% Loyalty Club+
4% Star Club+ 2% Foreign Tour Club
+10% Opal Director Club+ 2% Car Club
+ 2% House Club + 8% President Club

e o




1500000 1500000 20%-25% 25%-30% Performance Bonus+ 10% Leadership
| Club + 5% Loyalty Club+ 4% Star Club+ 2% Foreign
Tour Club + 10% Opal Director Club+ 2% Car Club
+ 2% House Club + 8% President Club+3% Topaz
Club+ 2% Ruby Club+ 1% Emeraland Club

2000000 2000000 20%-25% 25%-30% Performance Bonus+ 10% Leadership
Club + 5% Loyalty Club+ 4% Star Club+ 2% Foreign

Tour Club + 10% Opal Director Club+ 2% Car
Club+ 2% House Club + 8% President Club+3%
Topaz Club+ 2% Ruby Club+ 1% Emeraland Club
+ 1% Sapphire Club

YOU CAN EARN ON EVERY LEVEL TILL UNLIMITED LEVEL
ON EVERY 2500 MATCHING, YOU CAN EARN
§ ABOVE 200,000 MATCHING, YOU WILL GET INCOME ON 10000 MATCHING TILL UNLIMITED LEVEL




17 UNIQUE SELLING POINTS

Stockist Profit Margin = 10% to 12%
Stockist Referral Commission : 1%
Super Stockist Margin : 4.5% to 10%
Minimum Stockist Investment : Rs. 50,000/-

No Special Area Boundation

Free Transportation of the Products to Super Stockist

Product Exchange On Genuine Problem

L----



17 UNIQUE SELLING POINTS

Two Legs Generation Plan

No Side Maintain Required
All Income From Two Legs
Unlimited Depth. No Supersede
Accumulation PLAN
Minimum Payout Transferred to Bank
Club Income Not Hold, Disbursed Every Month

Five Payouts Every Month
Retail Profit = 100% (Buy One Get One Free Lifetime)
BP DISTRIBUTION 105%
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. (LISTOFREWARDACHIEVERS) |

|

VLC747227 VLC435509
HASSAN ALI MUFEED AHMAD NAJAR

ADVISOR

STAR

VLC844348 VLC803532
GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA YAWAR ABASS
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. (LISTOFREWARDACHIEVERS) |

ADVISOR
VLC435509
MUFEED AHMAD NAJAR

DIRECTOR

VLC747227
HASSAN ALI

ADVISOR

STAR

VLC844348 VLC803532
GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA YAWAR ABASS




VLC563170
VLC799140
VLC650723
VLC750377
VLC911051
VLC103079
VLC712995
VLC803532
9 VLC948650
10 VLC101802
11 VLC914381
12 VLC609578
13 VLC747227
14 VLC854480
15 VLC544231
16 VLC711101
17 VLC124455
18 VLC961505
19 VLC398614
20 VLC910779
21 VLC367803
22 VLC693208
23 VLC119228
24 VLC203209
VLC572402

000U B WwMm P

VALLEY LIFE CARE
FIRDOUS AHMAD DAR
HILAL AHMAD WAR
AUBAID MOHIUD DIN RATHER
ZEENAT BANO

FIRDOUS AHMAD BHAT
ISHFAQ AHMAD MIR
YAWAR ABASS

UBAID AHMD GANIE
RUKSANA BEGUM
MASRAT MAJID

BISMA KHAZIR

HASSAN ALI
MEHJABEENA BEGUM
SYED ABID HUSSAIN
RIZWAN ALI WALQOO
SURIYA GULZAR

FAYAZ AHMAD AHANGER
MASHOOQ AHMAD MALLA
MUNTAZIR MEHDI

MIR MARYAM

SNOBAR JAAN

RAZIA BANO

ULFAT RASHID

ANWAR AHMAD DAR

RANK - BEGINNER

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

VLC808808
VLC142309
VLC310776
VLC634973
VLC166456
VLC955929
VLC618367
VLC852575
VLC304011
VLC769565
VLC844348
VLC946875
VLC768241
VLC337516
VLC969067
VLC922218
VLC809676
VLC354428
VLC293500
VLC155552
VLC582753
VLC107905
VLC347558
VLC376072
VLC147961

NEELUFAR ALI

ANAYAT BASIR

BISMA KHAZER

ADIL AHMAD MIR

TEHSEENA YOUSUF
TOWFEEQ AHMAD ALLIE
GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA
IQRA MOHIDIN

WIZ

NASEEMA BEGUM

GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA
SONABER

SAJAD AHMAD DAR
MYSARA NAZIR
KOUSAR JAN
MAHMOODA BANO
WASEEM AHMAD YATOO
JAMEELA MOHAMMAD
ZEHRA AFZAL

MUGHLE BEGUM

BILAL AHMAD GANIE
SALEEMA BANO
RUKSANA

AAFREEN TARIQ
BATOOLA SHAFI




. { LISTOFREWARDACHIEVERS )} |

RANK - TEAM LEADER

ID NO.NAME ID NO.NAME

VLC650723 HILAL AHMAD WAR VLC769565 NASEEMA BEGUM

VLC914381 MASRAT MAJID VLC155552 MUGHLE BEGUM

VLC747227 [HASSAN ALI VLC808808 NEELUFAR ALI

VLC803532 [YAWAR ABASS VLC480998 SHAGUFTA AKHTER
VLC563170|VALLEY LIFE CARE VLC618367 | GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA

VLC693208 SNOBAR JAAN VLC969067 KOUSAR JAN
VLC844348|GHULAM MOHAMMAD MALLA VLC768241 SAJAD AHMAD DAR
VLC961505|FAYAZ AHMAD AHANGER VLC347558 RUKSANA
VLC119228 RAZIA BANO VLC931385 AB HAMEED DAR
VLC398614 MASHOOQ AHMAD MALLA VLC376072 AAFREEN TARIQ

VLC609578

BISMA KHAZIR

VLC120175 MOHD YOUSF CHAHAR




53
52
63
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
Jil
72
73
74

VLC850349
VLC532322
VLC120175
VLC322364
VLC289006
VLC775480
VLC251387
VLC755773
VLC585691
VLC563535
VLC583610
VLC677661
VLC931385
VLC859856
VLC370540
VLC656235
VLC197925
VLC507165
VLC229581
VLC621824
VLC146524
VLC722666
VLC192623
VLC372413
VLC480998

CHASFEEDA AKHTER
ASMATTA BANO
MOHD YOUSF CHAHAR
NUSRAT AKHTER
RUKSANA AKTHER
MEHBOOBA
AAYEENA ALI

MOHD ASHRAF DAR
FIRDOUS AHMAD DAR
MOHD AKBAR BHAT
SAFEENA

SABREENA

AB HAMEED DAR

AB HAMEED DAR
PARVEENA BANO
AASIYA BANO
NEELOFAR JAN
SUHAIL NAZIR HAJAM
M YOUSF CHAHAR
AAMIR NAZIR

ASIYA AKRAM
AABIDA AKBAR
SAIMA ASHRAF
RUBEENA BEGUM
SHAGUFTA AKHTER

RANK - BEGINNER

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

VLC812009
VLC311805
VLC963814
VLC846728
VLC736900
VLC268814
VLC313770
VLC827958
VLC843268
VLC548650
VLC276028
VLC887633
VLC232654
VLC708501
VLC851479
VLC330853
VLC713767
VLC898357
VLC523755

TANZILA BASHIR
KUSHBOO AKRAM
SHAZIYA HAMEED
FANCI BEGUM

MOHD ASHRAF GANAIE
NIGHAT JAAN
SHUGUFTA JII
SHAYISTA MOHU UD DIN
MOHD JAFAR PARRAY
ARIFA BASHIR
KULSOOMA AKBER
AMINA AKHTER
SHAHIDA ASHRAF
SAMEERA RASOOL
SHAGUFTA AKHTER
AARIFA GUL

MEEMA BANO

SAKEENA NABI

BILAL AHMAD BHAT
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ON ACHIEVING 60 LAKH BP MATCHING -
YOU CAN EARN APPROX

RS.15 LAKH INCOME

LEY LIFE CARE

MERCEDES C CLASS 3 BEDROOM HOUSE



HARD WORK SMART WORK LEARNING

YEA 5 |l

We and Our Professional Team Ready To Support You ' |




ON ACHIEVING 40 LAKH BP MATCHING -
YOU CAN EARN APPROX

RS.10 LAKH INCOME

AUDI A4 2 BHK APARTMENT

~adf
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ON ACHIEVING 1 CRORE BP MATCHING -
YOU CAN EARN APPROX

RS.25 LAKH INCOME

mﬂr’ . 53 |E |
- B ’ _. } ‘ Ty
- ﬁ 4 '-\h._l

_.’_;- p—
JAGUAR X-J LUXURIOUS VILLA ' -



w w w.valleylifecare.com

I w w w.lifecareherbal.com
valleylifecare@gmail.com




T . 7 4 R

ON ACHIEVING 80 LAKH BP MATCHING -
YOU CAN EARN APPROX

RS.20 LAKH INCOME

BMW 6 SERIES 5 BEDROOM HOUSE



